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Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane
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Event 76a: Para AWII Men Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 120 Nathan BROEREN (VIC) 3:58.909
Lap 1 25.546 25.546 (1)
Lap 2 17.920 43.467 (1)
Lap 3 18.039 1:01.506 (1)
Lap 4 18.577 1:20.083 (1)
Lap 5 19.179 1:39.263 (1)
Lap 6 19.721 1:58.984 (1)
Lap 7 19.874 2:18.859 (1)
Lap 8 20.014 2:38.873 (1)
Lap 9 20.140 2:59.013 (1)

Lap 10 20.201 3:19.214 (1)
Lap 11 20.694 3:39.908 (1)
Lap 12 19.000 3:58.909 (1)

2. 121 Finnian HARVEY (VIC) 4:53.170 +54.26
Lap 1 29.180 29.180 (2)
Lap 2 23.700 52.880 (2)
Lap 3 23.290 1:16.171 (2)
Lap 4 23.746 1:39.917 (2)
Lap 5 24.310 2:04.227 (2)
Lap 6 24.632 2:28.859 (2)
Lap 7 24.207 2:53.067 (2)
Lap 8 24.244 3:17.312 (2)
Lap 9 24.299 3:41.611 (2)

Lap 10 24.625 4:06.237 (2)
Lap 11 24.447 4:30.684 (2)
Lap 12 22.486 4:53.170 (2)


